LED Wall Sconce
Lights
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LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
LED HALF-MOON WALL SCONCE

SPECIFICATIONS

*PRODUCT MODEL IVA-WLO01AC12-40BN
*WATTS AC12W

*LUMENS 750LM

*COLOR TEMPERATURE 4000K

*CRI RA>80

*VOLTAGE 120V TRIAC DIMMABLE
*IP RATED ETL DAMP LOCATION

*OPERATING TEMPRATURE
*MATERIAL

*FINISH

*MOUNTING

*SHADE SHAPE

*SHADE MATERIAL
*SHADE COLOR
*WARRANTY

*FIXTURE SIZE

e CASE QUANTITY

* INNER CARTON SIZE

e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

* MASTER CARTON SIZE
e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

-20~45°C
STEEL+ACLYLIC
BRUSHED NICKEL
WALL MOUNTING
HALF-ROUND
ACRYLIC

WHITE

5-YEAR LIMITED
L12”XW6”XH3”

6 PACK
33.5x10.5x18.5CM
0.54KG

0.78KG
39x33.5x35CM
3.24KG

5.40KG
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LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
LED HALF-MOON WALL SCONCE

SPECIFICATIONS

*PRODUCT MODEL IVA-WLO01AC12-50BN
*WATTS AC12W

*LUMENS 750LM

*COLOR TEMPERATURE 5000K

*CRI RA>80

*VOLTAGE 120V TRIAC DIMMABLE
*IP RATED ETL DAMP LOCATION

*OPERATING TEMPRATURE
*MATERIAL

*FINISH

*MOUNTING

*SHADE SHAPE

*SHADE MATERIAL
*SHADE COLOR
*WARRANTY

*FIXTURE SIZE

e CASE QUANTITY

¢ INNER CARTON SIZE

e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

* MASTER CARTON SIZE
e NET WEIGHT

* GROSS WEIGHT

-20~45°C
STEEL+ACLYLIC
BRUSHED NICKEL
WALL MOUNTING
HALF-ROUND
ACRYLIC
WHITE
5-YEAR LIMITED
L12”XW6”XH3”
6 PACK
33.5x10.5x18.5CM
0.54KG
0.78KG
39x33.5x35CM
3.24KG
5.40KG






